密级状态： 绝密(     )   秘密(     )   内部资料(     )   公开(  √ )
Security Class: Top-Secret (    )    Secret (    )    Internal (   )    Public ( √ )
Rockchip WIFI 配置说明
Rockchip WIFI Configuration Introduction
（第二系统产品部）
(Technical Department, R & D Dept. II）
文件状态：
Status:

sys/bus/usb/devices
以 AP6255 为例， cat 对应的 uevent 可以看到 ap6255 对应的 pid 和 vid（02D0：A9BF）
Rockchip WIFI 配置说明
Copyright © 2019 Fuzhou Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                               11
Take AP6255 as example, cat the corresponding uevent can see the pid and vid corresponding to
ap6255 (02D0：A9BF):
2. 如果模块正常上电，也可以识别到 wifi 模块的 vid pid，再确认是否正确加载 wifi ko 驱动文件；
If the module is powered up normally and it can also recognize vid pid of wifi module, then confirm
if wifi ko driver file is correctly loaded.
以 AP6255 wifi 模块为例，如下是正常加载 ko 的 log 信息：
Take AP6255 wifi module as example, the following is log information when normally loading ko:
Wifi 模块与相应 ko 相应的对应关系：
The relationship between wifi module and corresponding ko:
模块名称 ko 名称
AP6xxx(SDIO) bcmdhd.ko
RTL8723BU(USB) 8723bu.ko
RTL8188EU(USB) 8188eu.ko
RTL8188EU(USB) 8188fu.ko
RTL8723BS(SDIO) 8723bs.ko
RTL8723CS(SDIO) 8723cs.ko
RTL8723DS(SDIO) 8723ds.ko
RTL8189ES(SDIO) 8189es.ko
RTL8189FS(SDIO) 8189fs.ko
详细的ko和模块对应关系详见android/frameworks/opt/net/wifi/libwifi_hal/wifi_hal_common.
cpp 文件。
The detailed relationship between ko and module refers to android/frameworks/opt/net/wifi/l
ibwifi_hal/wifi_hal_common.cpp file.